PANJ IVERSITY, C IGARH
Notification No. M.Sc. Hum. Gen., 2™ Sem./2024/M/1

RESULT OF THE

Roll No.

M.Sc. Human Genomics, Second Semester Examination, May, 2024

Result of each candidate is notified as shown in the column of “Result”. Marks and Credits have been
shown in case of pass candidates. R means to re-appear in paper/s shown in brackets as per regulation. R.L.L
means result later for want of lower examination result’s.

Paper Subjects Total Marks
MHG-201 Structure Biology and Bioinformatics-I 100
MHG-202 Immunology ' 100
MHG-203 Human Molecular Genetics-I 100
MHG-204 Genetic Engineering-Tools and Techniques 100
MHG-205 Practicals based on 201 & 202 100
MHG-206 Practicals based on 203 & 204 100
Max, Marks Max. Credits
2" Semester 600 2™ Semester :
1 Semester : 600 1** Semester
Grand Total : 1200 Total H
Regd. No. Name of the Father’s Mother’s
Candidate Name Name

Department Cum National Centre For Human Genome Studies and Research, P.U., Chandigarh.
Full Subjects: ’

30941

30942

30943

30944 -

30945
30946
30947

30948

17620001316
36223005001
17520002189
36223005002
36223065003
3622300;064
36223005005

16120000685

Akhil Dhiman Pawan Kumar Kiran
Dhiman
Anushka - Rajneesh Tripta Devi
Dhiman Kumar
Asna Kumari Ashok Kumar Urmila Devi
Singh
Falgguni . Manish Komal Loomba
Loomba Loomba
Himanshi Amit Juneja Poonam Juneja
Juneja
Khushi Aseem San&ogeeta
Dhiman Dhiman
Komal Naresh Manju Rani
Kumar
Mansimran  Kulbir Singh Manjit Kaur
Kaur

24 -
24
.48
Result
Marks Credits
Obtd. Earned
778 48
Pass but RLL
Cancelled
Pass but RLL
820 48
680 48
Pass but RLL
765 48

Contd.....P/2
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Roll No. _exsb_ush E&m_tL Father’s Mﬂhsu Result
. Candidate Name Name Marks  Credits
: Obtd. Earned
Departmen National r n Genom ies and rch, P.U., Chandigarh.
Full Subjects: ‘ :
30949 17620001322 Paramveer Singh Ravinder Pal Nisha 775 48
Singh
30950 36223005006 Pragati Zear Parveen Monika Zear 855 48
Kumar Zear
30951 17620001097 Ramita Sharma Rajiv Sharma Simple Sharma 738 48
30952 14320001085 Sonali Verma Rakesh Sushma Verma 775 48
' - Kumar Verma
30953 18020002521 Sparsh Shori Pankaj Shori  Archana Shori 743 48
30954 36223005007 Swastika Upmanyu Rajesh SharmaTripti Sharma 703 48

Re-appear Candidates:

30955 36222005008 Simran Raj Kumar  Poonam 657 48
30956 36222005005 Kirti Anand Kumar Saroj R (MHG-203)
30957 17719001381 Simran Jaspal Singh Seema Rani R (MHG-203)
30958 18119001482 Sugam - - . Tilak Raj Veena Kumari R (MHG-203)
30959 14816000846 Saloni Singla Naveen Kumar Ranjana Rani 643 48
30960 181 19001435 Dhruvika .. Sanjay Nisha 684 48
Total: 20
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D.RE. Controller of Examinations




